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Administration advised me that this
company also owes RAFs. Please change
the title of this docket to include the
RAF rule:

Initiation of show cause proceedings
against Total National
Telecommunications, Inc. d/b/a Total
World Telecom ("TWT") for violation of
Rules 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assegsment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies, 25-4.043, F.A.C., Response
to Commission Staff Inquiries,
25-24.480(2) (a) (b), F.A.C., Records and
Reports; Rules Incorporated, and
25-24.935, F.A.C., Discontinuance of
Service.

Thanks!
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Ok, will do per this email. Thﬁnk you.
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